
1 GLEIELT

2 AAEEFIT TIGELLE H2  70 70

3 MHASETU FAITAGE 4C  22 92

4 MFHNDEU MATHEUSE 8A  98 190

5 NFOSIRS HUMIDE 3E  32 222

6 ETELUQU FRASIONS B6  71 293

7 RGATULV THEQUE D7  32 325

8 KOURGIZ VALUT 2J  45 370

9 IGBREIV ZOUK 2B  59 429

10 CBAIENN GIVRE A11 41 470

11 ICBADNN ZOUKE 2B  30 500

12 SIOSAR[ CONFIA C1  27 527

13 AAELNOP RASSOIrA K1  76 603

14 LROAARY LAPONE 8J  33 636

15 RAERISU LOYAL J8  34 670

16 ADNJEEW RUSERAI 13G 83 753

17 BTAPIEW DJEUNE H10 45 798

18 MNAPIRT WEB 1M  55 853

19 BXCDNE[ EMPIRANT O8  86 939

20 CNDO BEAuX L11 50 989

COM 9M  18 1007
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